

- 1 Page 2-after line 4           Insert and renumber as necessary:
- 2
- 3                   "(ii) A member knowledgeable of renewable energy and
- 4 hydrogen technologies appointed by the governor;".
- 5
- 6 Page 2-line 6           Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iii)".
- 7
- 8 Page 2-line 11           Delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)".
- 9
- 10 Page 2-line 15           Delete "(iv)" and insert "(v)".
- 11
- 12 Page 2-line 18           Delete "(v)" and insert "(vi)".
- 13
- 14 Page 2-line 21           Delete "(vi)" and insert "(vii)".
- 15
- 16 Page 3-line 1           Delete "(vii)" and insert "(viii)".
- 17
- 18 Page 4-line 13           After "gas" insert "and renewable".
- 19
- 20 Page 5-line 8           After "capacity" insert "from renewable and
- 21 natural gas resources".   ANDERSON